PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF AUDITOR (LAHORE DIVISION) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 36 candidates

for recruitment to 07 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

AUDITOR (BS-13) (LAHORE DIVISION)

ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB FINANCE

DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally cleared for

test held on

2.

23-07-2017.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Interview as a

result of written

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

ROLL

DIARY

OPEN MERIT

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10056
10058
10071
10073
10094
10109
10136
10137
10139
10 10205
11 10230
12 10235
13 10284
14 10294
15 10302
16 10303
17 10330
18 10347
19 10365
20 10422
21 10425
22 10428
23 10436
24 10464
25 10495
26 10521
27 10534

CONOUAWNPR %l%

NO.

41700396
41700419
41700560
41700322
41700478
41700531
41700139
41700074
41700358
41700451
41700035
41700360
41700025
41700083
41700672
41700447
41700511
41700316
41700069
41700359
41700060
41700525
41700484
41700011
41700610
41700715
41700537

ALI ASAD
ALI IQBAL

AMEER UL AZEEM

AMER KHALIL

ASID HAIDER

AZHAR ABBAS

FAIZ MOHYUDDIN

FAIZAN RAFAQAT

FARAN AHMAD KHAN

KHALIL AHMAD

MOHSIN ALI

MUBASSHIR SHAUKET
MUHAMMAD IJAZ BHATTI
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD NABEEL MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ
MUHAMMAD UMER SIDDIQUE
QARI JAVID AHMAD

QASIM ALI SAJID

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

RANA SHEIR AFGHAN KHAN
SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED TASAWAR HASSAN ZAIDI
USMAN AL

WAQAS ALI

FATHER'S NAME

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHALIL AHMED

HAIDER ALI

RAI ABBAS ALI

ABDUL REHMAN
RAFAQAT ALI

ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN
FAQUEER MUHAMMAD
NIAZ AHMAD

HAFIZ SHAUKET ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALVI
MUHAMMAD SAKHI SARWAR
SYED IBRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASIF MALIK
SIDDIQUE AHMAD

JAM MUHAMMAD SHARIF
DIN MUHAMMAD

RAI BASHIR AHMED
SARBULAND KHAN

SYED ABID HUSSAIN
SYED ZIA UL HASSAN ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SADDI AHMAD
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4.

10543
10549
10555
10567

41700541 WASIF ALI
41700677 ZAHEER AHMAD
41700272 ZEESHAN KARAMAT
41700534 AMINA AMIN
WOMEN QUOTA
DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO.
41700092 AMBER ASLAM
41700213 AYESHA ABBAS
41700724 FAIZA KIRAN
41700488 FARDOAS NIAMET
41700643 FARIHA SAGHIR

MAQSOOD AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

KARAMAT ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIN SHAH

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ASLAM CH.
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
SALAH-UD-DIN

NIAMET ALI

SAGHIR AHMED

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 16A2017

Dated:

08-08-2017

Secretary



